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Price
13.03 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.70% (0.09)

US02376R1023
AAL

Nasdaq

usb

Transport

Stock

8,033 EUR
S&P 500

13.27 USD (400)
13.28 USD (1,000)
12.945 USD

13.14 USD

12.72 USD

12.94 USD
12.98716 USD
26,477,189
343,863,909.04
88,928

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/18 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=168828747
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US02376R1023&ID_NOTATION=94085537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US02376R1023&ID_NOTATION=94085537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=702b9dbfcb0ef2e7f7f609253a96253883bdcc16b790eb92e814422b3b4582fa&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ad68266bc04d11d47&time=1713411923&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=05002461e5eb6d803188690a33e408a9532274f1542a39fb466c93714fe20711&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ac610a9e8efa8b6c5&time=1713411923&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb9a42069473af8773d60e07c5c341cbf47565919cb1fb40f308bcb9154d5b50&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=98b53f265338ec6fc&time=1713411923&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=942fe72d74ba5656d46995c8cfc9992c13599420d14db746af99d893fd923f9a&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=178f8aea2c895a0b9&time=1713411923&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8765a5e5257dd8ebadc747b0cbf89db8757061cf287f9dea7ec3870937c47c0&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f553b231c59a7082c&time=1713411923&tool=RSC

AMERICAN AIRLINES GROUP INC.

Details

2024/04/16 22:00:00

Price
13.03 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.70% (0.09)

ISIN US02376R1023
Symbol AAL
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,033 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.27 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 13.28 USD (1,000)
Open 12.945 USD
High 13.14 USD
Low 12.72 USD
Close (prev. day) 12.94 USD
VWAP 12.98716 USD
Volume (pcs) 26,477,189
Trading volume 343,863,909.04
Number of trades 88,928
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.13% +1.88% -40.85%
Perf (abs.) +1.09 +0.24 -9.00
Beta 1.63 1.50 1.52
Volatility 41.04 36.55 46.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 13.23 USD (33,267,660)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 14.27 USD (29,509,099)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 14.15 USD (33,611,726)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 14.31 USD (30,261,827)
YTD High | date 16.15 USD (2024/03/04)
YTD Low | date 12.72 USD (2024/04/16)
52 Weeks High | date 19.08 USD (2023/07/13)
52 Weeks Low | date 10.86 USD (2023/10/31)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 12.212 EUR 0.09 15
04/16
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 12.212 EUR 0.00 2
04/16
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 12.264 EUR 0.29 30
04/16
Stuttgart 2024/ 21:49 12.26 EUR 0.00 7
04/16
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35 31.36 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=94085537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274508308
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850247
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95915411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94196782
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197926326
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13.03 USD 343.86

12.056 EUR

12.925 USD

12.102 EUR

12.102 EUR

12.066 EUR

13.478 EUR

12.246 EUR

12.246 EUR

12.244 EUR

12.369 CHF

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.01
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0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94246521
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805367
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805367
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=296836898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94309582
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210439
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210439
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907172
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907172
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=156372663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94309602
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407672158

AMERICAN AIRLINES GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

e\
AmericanAirlines ‘¢

Contact Details
AMERICAN AIRLINES GROUP INC.

1 Skyview Drive - 76155 Fort Worth
Telefon: +1-682-278-9000
Fax: +

E-mail: mediarelations@aa.com
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Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gregory Smith  Chairman of Board of

Directors

Adriane Brown Member of Board of
Directors

Denise Member of Board of

O'Leary Directors

Douglas Member of Board of

Steenland Directors

Jeffrey Member of Board of

Benjamin Directors

John Cahill Member of Board of
Directors

Marty Nesbitt ~ Member of Board of
Directors

Matthew Hart ~ Member of Board of
Directors

Michael Member of Board of

Embler Directors

Stephen Member of Board of

Johnson Directors

Susan Kronick Member of Board of
Directors

Vicente Reynal Member of Board of
Directors

Robert D. Chairman of Managing

Isom, Jr. Board

Derek Kerr Member of Executive
Committee

Elise Eberwein Member of Executive
Committee

Stephen Member of Executive

Johnson Committee
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